

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 627 OF 2007

IN RE:

DEPLORABLE CONDITION OF LIVING CHILDREN
(With appln(s) for impleading party)

Date: 15/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

By Post, Adv.

Ms.T.Anamika, Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Impleadment application is allowed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master